skokkkkkkkkx MALE OVERALL RESULTS ¥k ¥k

1 ISAAC GARCIA

2 RYLAN GRIFFITH

3 HUNTER SCHMITT
*kkkkkkkkx FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS k3 ¥kskokkskskok

1 SHARON ARGENIO

2 JULIE DRAGUNS

3 LEYAH MARTINEZ

MALE AGE GROUP:
OVER/TOT
1 17/244
2 27/244
3 54/244
4 71/244
5 133/244
6 152/244
7 161/244
8 172/244
9 188/244

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

OVER/TOT
1 35/244
2 48/244
3 90/244
4 107/244

80s Run

Clements Park, Littleton, CO.

Saturday, June 22, 2024

80'S RUN 5K RUN/WALK AWARDS

BROOMFIELD

1-19

NAME

LANDON LIND

JAMES LEDUC

RUBY HALLACY

JOSEPH FINDLEY

GRAYSON LINN

CHASE LUNDGREN

KOAH TSO

KEARTH LILYBLAD

DARTAGNAN ORING

1-19

NAME

NOAH SPILGER

MAE RIOGELON

LUCY MUOIO

LAUREN SCHMITT

HIGHLANDS RANCH

ELIZABETH

LITTLETON

CENTENNIAL

PUEBLO

16:35 5:21

18:20 5:55

20:54 6:44

22:22 7:12
25:35 8:15
26:53 8:40
CITY/STATE SEX/TOT
LAKEWOOD 15/93
DENVER 19/93
LITTLETON 32/93
PARKER 39/93
CENTENNIAL 61/93
CASTLE ROCK 67/93
KIRTLAND 71/93
LAKEWOOD CO 76/93
LITTLETON 83/93
CITY/STATE SEX/TOT
LITTLETON 12/151
COLORADO SPRINGS 21/151
HIGHLANDS RANCH 42/151

ELIZABETH

55/151

NO.

151

148

96

62

154

160

259

329

194

NO.

237

209

188

223

TIME

26:

28:

32:

33:

41:

43:

44

46:

50:

31

06

o1

24

18

28

43

35

10

TIME

29:

15

PACE

8:

9:

10:

10:

13:

14:

14:

15

16:

33

23

19

46

18

00

24

100

09

PACE

9:

25

31:29 10:09

34:56 11:15

36:24 11:43



5 115/244

6 116/244
7 124/244
8 125/244
9 141/244
10  158/244
11 221/244

MALE AGE GROUP:

OVER/TOT
1 33/244
2 41/244
3 49/244
4 64/244
5 74/244
6  76/244
7 88/244
8  93/244
9 94/244
10 119/244
11 130/244
12 137/244
13 170/244
14 178/244
15 234/244

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

OVER/TOT
1 32/244
2 66/244
3 68/244

4 70/244

SOPHIA ROSE

MYRIAH BERMUDEZ

HAZEL HALLACY

AUDREY CARTER

ELIZABETH SPILGER

KAYNA MICHELSEN

OAKLEIGH ROSE

20 - 29

NAME

GARRETT MATHEWS

ETHAN FERRIE

MIN JU YOUH

DONAVIN ADA

JESSE SANCHEZ

BRIAN ARGUELLO

HAYDEN TRAYNOR

DELVIN ADA

JOSH WESTBROOK

DAVIN ADA

SAIRA Y CRUZ GOMEZ

LAUREN SMITH

ELYJAH PACHECO

JAMES SPOON

CODY SMITH

20 - 29

NAME

CHRISTIAN MATHEWS

ELIZABETH POLETIS

CHRISTIANA GIANOS

DIANA HICKS

CASTLE ROCK
MEAD
LITTLETON
LITTLETON
LITTLETON
LITTLETON

CASTLE ROCK

CITY/STATE

ERIE

LITTLETON
COLORADO SPRINGS
PUEBLO

GOLDEN

THORNTON
LITTLETON CO
PUEBLO

LITTLETON
COLORADO SPRINGS
LITTLETON

DENVER

PUEBLO

PUEBLO

LAKEWOOD

CITY/STATE

ERIE

GREENWOOD VILLAGE

LITTLETON

60/151
61/151
67/151
68/151
78/151
89/151

132/151

SEX/TOT
23/93
25/93
28/93
38/93
41/93
43/93
47/93
50/93
51/93
56/93
59/93
62/93
75/93
79/93

92/93

SEX/TOT
10/151
28/151
30/151

32/151

213

1005

94

33

236

180

211

NO.

171

58

273

218

13

285

267

42

230

198

239

229

NO.

170

287

74

108

37:

37:

38:

38:

42:

44

54:

51

51

50

51

10

27

52

TIME

28:

29:

31:

32:

33:

33:

34:

35:

35:

37:

41:

41:

46:

48:

100:

54

42

29

42

42

46

46

11

12

53

16

58

15

08

28

TIME

28:

52

12:

12:

12:

12:

13:

14:

17:

11

11

30

31

35

19

40

PACE

9:

10:

10:

10:

10:

11:

11:

11:

12:

13:

13:

14:

15:

19:

19

134

09

32

51

53

12

20

20

12

17

31

54

30

28

PACE

9:

18

33:01 10:38

33:07 10:40

33:23 10:45



5 84/244

6 86/244
7 87/244
8 95/244
9 136/244
10 198/244
11 217/244
12 218/244
13 219/244
14  236/244

MALE AGE GROUP:
OVER/TOT

1 4/244
2 6/244
3 28/244
4 30/244
5 72/244
6  81/244
7 106/244
8  109/244
9  138/244
10 173/244
11 208/244
12 239/244

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

OVER/TOT
1 21/244
2 22/244
3 45/244
4 56/244

MELANIE GAMBLE
NATALIE NORTHROP
SB FORT

ASHLEY CHASE
TAYLOR PHELPS
MADISON MILD
DANIELLE ALLEN
AKIKO MITCHELL
A BURQUEST

MEGAN SMITH

30 - 39

NAME

JAIMES GUILLERMO
JONATHAN TOVAR
TYLER BURDETTE
JAMES MCGLYNN
DAVID BENTOLILA
DONOVAN GARDUNO
JACOB SPENCER
ALEC KOWALCZYK
KARL BROWN

CLAY GROVER

EBER JOSUE MARTINEZ G

HAROLD McCCOY

30 - 39

NAME

MELISSA HERRERA

KAYLEY BYL

JULIA VOHLAND

MARNAE BEHLOW

DENVER
DENVER
DENVER
LONE TREE
LITTLETON
ELIZABETH
PUEBLO

ENGLEWOOD

LAKEWOOD

CITY/STATE
AURORA
AURORA

MORRISON

LITTLETON
LITTLETON
HIGHLANDS RANCH
COLORADO SPRINGS
DENVER

DENVER

LITTLETON

THORNTON

CITY/STATE
ARVADA
GOLDEN
LITTLETON

LONGMONT

38/151
40/151
41/151
44/151
75/151
114/151
128/151
129/151
130/151

144/151

SEX/TOT
4/93
5/93

20/93
21/93
40/93
45/93
52/93
53/93
63/93
77/93
87/93

93/93

SEX/TOT
5/151
6/151

19/151

24/151

68

190

65

38

200

182

183

303

231

NO.

280

257

30

286

19

72

234

138

27

85

169

173

NO.

106

31

264

18

34:

34:

34:

35:

41:

52:

54:

54:

54:

100:

42

44

45

13

55

03

11

39

39

30

TIME

21:

23:

28:

28:

33:

34:

36:

36:

41:

46:

52:

102:

00

05

08

35

27

30

20

56

59

38

54

28

TIME

27:

27:

30:

13

16

50

11:

11:

11:

11:

13:

16:

17:

17:

17:

19:

11

11

12

21

30

46

27

36

36

29

PACE

6:

10:

11:

11:

11:

13:

15

17:

20:

46

126

104

112

46

o7

42

54

31

101

02

o7

PACE

8:

8:

9:

46

47

56

32:09 10:21



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

65/244

73/244

77/244
100/244
103/244
117/244
122/244
129/244
189/244
190/244
192/244
201/244

240/244

MALE AGE GROUP:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

LINNEA WICKE

MARIA MONTILLA

CHRISTINA DIKEMAN

STACY GRUBBS

CATHERINE TAYLOR

JORDAN ADA

ANDREA YOUNGDAHL

SILVIA ZAPATA

CRYSTAL ORING

BRIANNA ZENK

ADRIANA FIGUEROA

GRACE ROUBIDOUX

NATASHA HERRERA

40 - 49

OVER/TOT NAME

7/244
9/244
16/244
40/244
46/244
50/244
53/244
60/244
61/244
89/244
110/244
112/244
132/244
142/244
147/244

155/244

ORLANDO CUAVAS

NICHOLAS FABRIZIO

HECTOR RUBI

MARK NOTO

REGINALD MELBROUGH

BENJAMIN GRIFFITH

DANIEL MENCK

TERRY SECOR

THOMAS GIOMI

MARCOS ORTEGA

LOGAN HULING

STEPHEN KENTNER

FERRIS LINN

BEN SPILGER

MATT SCHMITT

JASON ROTHFUSZ

MORRISON
LITTLETON
PARKER

AURORA
LITTLETON
COLORADO SPRINGS
DENVER
LITTLETON
LITTLETON
CASTLE ROCK
COMMERCE CITY
CASTLE PINES

ARVADA

CITY/STATE
LITTLETON

CENTENNIAL

LITTLETON
DENVER
HIGHLANDS RANCH
PARKER

RIFLE

ARVADA
COMMERCE CITY
CONIFER
LOUISVILLE
CENTENNIAL
LITTLETON

ELIZABETH

27/151
33/151
34/151
49/151
52/151
62/151
66/151
71/151
106/151
107/151
109/151
117/151

147/151

SEX/TOT
6/93
8/93

14/93
24/93
27/93
29/93
31/93
35/93
36/93
48/93
54/93
55/93
60/93
64/93
66/93

68/93

269

186

48

86

252

274

275

193

277

61

214

107

NO.

43

56

292

191

177

80

178

227

77

195

115

127

153

235

224

290

32:

33:

33:

35:

36:

37:

38:

41:

50:

50:

50:

52:

102:

52

41

49

54

03

52

36

15

11

27

58

18

43

TIME

23:

23:

25:

29:

31:

31:

31:

32:

32:

34:

37:

37:

41:

42:

43:

44

13

57

55

34

22

30

57

38

39

55

25

30

17

11

00

06

10:

10:

10:

11:

11:

12:

12:

13:

16:

16:

16:

16:

20:

35

51

54

34

37

12

26

17

10

15

25

51

12

PACE

7:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

11:

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

14:

29

143

121

:31

06

09

18

31

31

15

03

05

18

35

51

12



17  159/244

18 165/244
19 169/244
20 176/244
21 183/244
22 185/244
23 210/244

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

OVER/TOT
1 26/244
2 29/244
3 34/244
4 37/244
5 44/244
6  47/244
7 52/244
8  62/244
9  80/244
10 82/244
11  85/244
12 96/244
13 99/244
14 101/244
15 102/244
16  104/244
17  185/244
18  108/244
19  111/244
20 120/244
21 121/244

22 126/244

LINO ARROYO

LUIS LLANAS

JOE ALVIAR

TJ BERKHIEM

ALEXANDER ST.PETER

ROSS MAITLAND

SEAN KUCHERA

40 - 49

NAME

MARTHA TIENDA

KELLI HAMZEH

ANDI BURDETTE

KIM LUFT

JSMIE COMINIELLO

SIGRID SPILGER

MELISA SANABRIA

PAULA LANGNER

AMY BRICCO

MANDY STAEHLER

MARCELA SANCHEZ

BLAIR TAYLOR

ANDREA BRINKMANN

SAM COOPER

STEPHANIE OSHEA

ANDREA FITZSIMMONS

CRYSTAL SPENCER

ERICA TAFOYA

SARAH HULING

STACY LEDUC

MICHELLE VALDEZ

JENNIFER CASTILLO

BRIGHTON
LITTLETON
CASTLE ROCK
HENDERSON
AURORA
DENVER

AURORA

CITY/STATE
DENVER CO
CENTENNIAL
MORRISON
CASTLE ROCK
LITTLETON CO

LITTLETON

PARKER

ENGLEWOOD
LITTLETON
DENVER

LITTLETON

BRIGHTON
LITTLETON
HIGHLANDS RANCH
DENVER

CONIFER

DENVER

COLORADO SPRINGS

DENVER CO

70/93
73/93
74/93
78/93
81/93
82/93

88/93

SEX/TOT
8/151
9/151

11/151
14/151
18/151
20/151
22/151
26/151
36/151
37/151
39/151
45/151
48/151
50/151
51/151
53/151
54/151
56/151
57/151
64/151
65/151

69/151

15

155

21

242

167

143

NO.

297

101

29

157

295

238

2901

145

281

244

219

251

25

341

197

63

233

249

116

149

300

298

44:39

45:13

45:58

47:06

49:22

49:51

53:00

TIME

27:54

28:15

28:57

29:20

30:11

31:28

31:40

32:40

34:18

34:36

34:43

35:39

35:52

35:56

36:01

36:17

36:19

36:50

37:26

38:14

38:27

40:09

14:23

14:34

14:48

15:10

15:54

16:03

17:04

PACE

9:06

10:08

10:12

10:31

11:03

11:09

11:11

11:29

11:33

11:34

11:36

11:41

11:42

11:52

12:03

12:19

12:23

12:56



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

128/244
131/244
135/244
139/244
143/244
149/244
150/244
157/244
163/244
164/244
166/244
168/244
171/244
175/244
179/244
181/244
182/244
184/244
191/244
194/244
207/244
209/244
213/244
215/244
222/244
223/244
226/244
229/244
230/244
237/244
238/244

243/244

MEKKA BRINCKS

CHRISTINA LINN

ERICA FERGUSON

SARAH AULT

TRACEY MUOIO

MELISSA LAUGHLIN

ELIZABETH LUMPKIN

KARI MICHELSEN

SARA BRADFORD

NIKKI LLANAS

HEATHER DOLAN

KATIE OAKLEY

ERICA HERRERA

LIZ BERKHIEM

MEGHAN DOYLE

KRISTAL HOEH

KAYLA ST.PETER

MICHELLE MAITLAND

WENDY FIVEHOUSE

TERI ZIMMERS

BRIDGID LUTZ

KELLY BOYLE

MELANIE MADDEN

KRISTY RUSSMAN

SAMANTHA HUNT

DEBORAH SCHIAVONE

WENDI CARTER

TRACEY KROLICKI

LAUREN KROLICKI

AMANDA CZARNAK

STEPHANIE ANDRUS

KATIE KOTHENBEUTEL

AURORA

CENTENNIAL

LOUISVILLE

AURORA

HIGHLANDS RANCH

PARKER

AURORA

LITTLETON

WESTMINSTER

LITTLETON

LAKEWOOD

CASTLE ROCK

WESTMINSTER

HENDERSON

DENVER

DENVER

AURORA

DENVER

ARVADA

KEENESBURG

CONIFER

AURORA

DENVER

LAKEWOOD

ENGLEWOOD

ARVADA

LITTLETON

LITTLETON

LITTLETON

CASTLE ROCK

AURORA

70/151
72/151
74/151
76/151
79/151
83/151
84/151
88/151
91/151
92/151
93/151
95/151
96/151
98/151
1e0/151
101/151
102/151
103/151
108/151
111/151
121/151
122/151
124/151
126/151
133/151
134/151
137/151
139/151
140/151
145/151
146/151

150/151

24  40:
152 41:
57 41:
16 42:
189  42:
146 43:
159  43:
179 44
23 44
156  45:
49 45:
192 45:
105  46:
20 47:
54  48:
109 48:
243 49:
166  49:
64 50:
278 51:
163 52:
22 52:
165 53:
216 53:
117 55:
221 55:
34 56:
140 58:
139 58:
289 1:00:
10 1:01:
136 1:06:

40

17

31

02

12

o7

08

26

59

12

29

57

29

04

11

29

20

38

57

10

53

59

13

45

21

21

29

21

25

40

22

10

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

14:

15

15:

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

19:

19:

21:

06

18

22

32

35

53

53

19

29

33

39

48

58

109

31

37

53

59

24

29

02

04

08

19

49

49

11

47

49

32

46

18



55 244/244

MALE AGE GROUP:

ANGELA HAMEL

50 - 59

OVER/TOT NAME

1 8/244
2 10/244
3 11/244
4 14/244
5 24/244
6  31/244
7 42/244
8  51/244
9  57/244
106 59/244
11 75/244
12 79/244
13 83/244
14 91/244
15 123/244
16  127/244
17 162/244
18 211/244
19 227/244
20 233/244

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

OVER/TOT
1 20/244
2 23/244
3 38/244
4 39/244

5 43/244

MICHAEL PIERCE

LANCE THOMPSON

EVAN RANDALL

SCOTT GERLACH

JEFFERY THROCKMORTON

ROXIE COMINIELLO

GARY HAIGHT

BRANDON MACNEILL

ROBERT HAM

JAVIER GARCIA

DAVID SANCHEZ

MARK LUNDGREN

DAVID BROWN

RICH WILSON

CRAIG KNAPP

ANDREW KAPLAN

TIMOTHY TSO

THOMAS GIBSON

CLAYTON MCGEE

DAVID ADA

50 - 59

NAME

KELLY HUBER

DONNA STUEDEMAN

LISA TOWLES

JANELLA FERRIE

APRIL LALIBERTE

THORTON

CITY/STATE
ERIE

AURORA
LITTLETON CO
LITTLETON CO
LITTLETON
LITTLETON CO
WESTMINSTER
MORRISON
WHEAT RIDGE
CASTLE PINES
GOLDEN
CASTLE ROCK
ARVADA
GOLDEN
AURORA
DENVER
KIRTLAND
DENVER

VERO BEACH

PUEBLO

CITY/STATE
HIGHLANDS RANCH
HIGHLANDS RANCH
DENVER
LITTLETON

NEDERLAND

151/151

SEX/TOT
7/93
9/93

10/93
13/93
17/93
22/93
26/93
30/93
33/93
34/93
42/93
44/93
46/93
49/93
57/93
58/93
72/93
89/93
90/93

91/93

SEX/TOT
4/151
7/151

15/151
16/151

17/151

99 1:24:00 27:03

NO.

201

253

293

294

255

296

93

164

98

70

217

161

26

271

130

126

260

75

174

NO.

113

246

258

59

144

TIME

23:

24:

24:

25

27:

28:

29:

31:

32:

32:

33:

33:

34:

35

38:

40:

44

53:

57:

59:

15

00

45

107

35

50

45

31

11

33

43

55

38

101

47

11

43

12

o7

44

TIME

27:

27:

29:

29:

29:

06

20

33

34

58

PACE

7:

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

11:

11:

12:

12:

14:

17:

18:

19:

29

144

:58

106

:53

117

:35

09

22

29

52

55

09

17

29

57

24

08

24

14

PACE

8:

8:

44

48

:31

:31

:39



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

55/244

58/244

67/244

69/244

78/244

92/244

97/244
113/244
114/244
134/244
140/244
145/244
146/244
153/244
154/244
160/244
167/244
174/244
177/244
186/244
193/244
197/244
200/244
206/244
212/244
216/244
220/244
224/244
225/244
228/244
231/244

232/244

TINA PIERCE

NANCY EMERSON

KAREN CHACKO

CINDY HAIGHT

STACIA PHELPS

BARB WEESE

LISA VALLEJOS

VERONICA BROWN

BERTINA GONZALEZ

JOCELYN HAMILTON

KRISTEN TACKMAN

SHANNON LUNDGREN

TRINIA HUNT

JENNIFER REGISTER

ELISE WOLLESEN

MARISSA ADA

JOLIE TRAYNOR

TERRY STROXTILE

DIANA WILSON

CHRIS GROSS

STEPHANIE MONCALIERI

KIM GARCIA

CHRISTINA MILD

KELLY HUCKABA

DIANE GROSS

JACKIE ALLEN

SHERYL ROSE

BETSY CASEBOLT

KARLA HALLACY

SANDAR ORTIZ-MCGEE

MARISSA ARMSTRONG

L. LEE

ERIE

DENVER

WESTMINSTER

LITTLETON

HIGHLANDS RANCH

COMMERCE CITY

ARVADA

MEAD

LAKEWOOD

THORNTON

CASTLE ROCK

ELIZABETH

SAINT PETERSBURG

PARKER

PUEBLO

LITTLETON CO

AURORA

GOLDEN

AURORA

LAKEWOOD

CASTLE PINES

ELIZABETH

ENGLEWOOD

CENTENNIAL

PUEBLO

CASTLE ROCK

AURORA

LITTLETON

VERO BEACH

DENVER

CASTLE ROCK

23/151
25/151
29/151
31/151
35/151
43/151
46/151
58/151
59/151
73/151
77/151
80/151
81/151
86/151
87/151
90/151
94/151
97/151
99/151
104/151
110/151
113/151
116/151
120/151
123/151
127/151
131/151
135/151
136/151
138/151
141/151

142/151

202

279

37

92

199

266

263

28

79

100

248

162

118

205

272

299

284

245

270

83

185

71

181

114

84

212

35

95

196

14

150

32:

32:

33:

33:

33:

35:

35

37:

37:

41:

42:

42:

42:

43:

43:

44

45:

46:

47:

50:

51:

51:

52:

52:

53:

54:

54:

55:

56:

57:

58:

58:

05

20

06

14

52

10

142

39

49

24

04

21

49

32

44

40

53

43

30

04

10

58

06

53

12

00

51

36

28

o7

37

38

10:

10:

10:

10:

10:

11:

11:

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

13:

14:

14:

14:

14:

15

15

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

18:

20

25

40

42

20

30

08

11

20

33

38

47

o1

a5

23

47

103

118

o7

29

44

47

02

08

23

40

54

11

24

53

53



38 235/244
39 241/244

40 242/244

MALE AGE GROUP:

BESSY FERSON

LAKEWOOD

LORETTA SOUTHERLAND-W ARVADA

AMY MEADE

60 - 98

OVER/TOT NAME

1 12/244
2 13/244
3 19/244
4 25/244
5 63/244
6 144/244
7 156/244
8  180/244
9 196/244
10 205/244

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

OVER/TOT
1 36/244
2 98/244
3 118/244
4  148/244
5 151/244
6 187/244
7 195/244
8 199/244
9 203/244
10 204/244
11 214/244

MALE AGE GROUP:

VOLKMAR DIEROLF

ED KING

TIM KOWACH

CHUCK MAYBEE

REB GRAY

GARY MEDLAND

NICK TAFOYA

DALE CASEBOLT

DONNIE HAGAN

GALE ST PETER

60 - 98

NAME

LESLIE JONES

DEBBIE CORTEZ

DEBRA THROCKMORTON

FLORENCE GONZALES

SHELLEY RICE

JULIE FULLER

MARIA HAGAN

PAM DICKERSON

JONI ROUBIDOUX

LILY ST PETER

JESSICA PLATERO

99 - 99 NO AGE

ARVADA

CITY/STATE

ALLENTOWN

LITTLETON

LAKEWOOD

LITTLETON

AURORA CO

LITTLETON

DENVER

AURORA

COLORADO SPRINGS

DENVER

CITY/STATE

LITTLETON

CORONA

LITTLETON

DENVER

DENVER

LITTLETON

COLORADO SPRINGS

ELIZABETH

CASTLE PINES

DENVER

LAKEWOOD

143/151
148/151

149/151

SEX/TOT
11/93
12/93
16/93
18/93
37/93
65/93
69/93
80/93
84/93

86/93

SEX/TOT
13/151
47/151
63/151
82/151
85/151

105/151
112/151
115/151
118/151
119/151

125/151

60 1:00:29 19:29

232 1:02:44 20:12

175 1:03:19 20:23

NO.

47

129

137

1039

301

176

250

36

90

240

NO.

122

41

254

78

206

66

91

46

215

241

203

TIME

24:

25

27:

27:

32:

42:

44:

48:

51:

52:

55

105

o1

50

41

18

17

21

55

47

TIME

29:

35

37:

43:

43:

50:

51:

52:

52:

52:

53:

19

149

52

03

25

05

53

04

23

45

16

PACE

8:

10:

13:

14:

15:

16:

17:

02

105

142

:58

32

37

16

34

43

00

PACE

11:

12:

13:

13:

16:

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

127

32

12

52

59

08

42

46

52

59

09



OVER/TOT NAME CITY/STATE SEX/TOT NO. TIME PACE

1 202/244 NO NAME 85/93 302 52:20 16:51

MALE AGE GROUP: 99 - 99 NO AGE

OVER/TOT NAME CITY/STATE SEX/TOT NO. TIME PACE






